

Odběratel: Správa a Údržba silnic Pardubického kraje

datum odběru	ACO 8 50/70	jednotková cena bez DPH	celková cena bez DPH	ACO 11 + 50/70	jednotková cena bez DPH	celková cena bez DPH
01.07.2019	21,02 tun	1 665,00 Kč	34 998,30 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
02.07.2019	19,80 tun	1 665,00 Kč	32 967,00 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
03.07.2019	23,92 tun	1 665,00 Kč	39 826,80 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
04.07.2019	15,90 tun	1 665,00 Kč	26 473,50 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
08.07.2019	3,90 tun	1 665,00 Kč	6 493,50 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
09.07.2019	3,94 tun	1 665,00 Kč	6 560,10 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
10.07.2019	4,48 tun	1 665,00 Kč	7 459,20 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
11.07.2019	8,06 tun	1 665,00 Kč	13 419,90 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
15.07.2019	4,04 tun	1 665,00 Kč	6 726,60 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
16.07.2019	12,02 tun	1 665,00 Kč	20 013,30 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
17.07.2019	14,06 tun	1 665,00 Kč	23 409,90 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
18.07.2019	16,08 tun	1 665,00 Kč	26 773,20 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
19.07.2019	18,18 tun	1 665,00 Kč	30 269,70 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
22.07.2019	3,86 tun	1 665,00 Kč	6 426,90 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
30.07.2019	8,00 tun	1 665,00 Kč	13 320,00 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
31.07.2019	15,98 tun	1 665,00 Kč	26 606,70 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
		1 665,00 Kč	0,00 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
		1 665,00 Kč	0,00 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
		1 665,00 Kč	0,00 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
		1 665,00 Kč	0,00 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
<b>Celkem</b>	<b>193,24 tun</b>		<b>321 744,60 Kč</b>	<b>0,00 tun</b>		<b>0,00 Kč</b>

